Name

Dixon John F
Ratkowski Richard F
Duprey Robert D
Matt Charles T
Snetsinger Donald L
Block Roger E
Ragsdale Susan T
Weide David E

Blau Bradley L
Dzialo Doreen D
Abbott Terry L
Grossmann Thomas V
Wagner Charles T
Vitas Bogdan

Perry Monica J
Zochowski Gerald A
Felske James W
Staples Elaine P
Pokorny Dianne M
Velasquez Nancy L

Current Annual
Pension

$124,316
$89,665
$76,580
$62,501
$56,109
$45,554
$43,466
$41,114
$35,222
$33,068
$32,358
$28,706
$28,353
$27,914
$26,511
$25,399
$25,158
$34,267
$27,438
$24,924

Village of Lake Zurich

Top Pensions

Member
Contributions to
Pension Fund

$127,604
$74,195
$88,076
$52,692
$44,021
$55,721
$60,137
$45,697
$49,626
$45,549
$34,061
$54,524
$45,289
$64,852
$45,794
$74,717
$35,970
$32,541
$20,882
$25,386

Age at
Retirement

61
61
62
62
63
56
59
60
59
58
61
62
66
55
66
62
64
67
63
60

*Assumes Life Expectency of 85 (IRS Form 590) and 3% COLA compounded annually.
There are 11,054 pensioners collecting more than $100,000 per year and 78,526 pensioners collecting more than $50,000 per year.

Total Pension
Collected to
Date

$807,354
$863,804
$275,256
$602,115
$677,657
$429,084
$72,490
$58,808
$137,326
$202,237
$391,783
$46,871
$81,583
$62,968
$17,674
$69,089
$150,597
$252,124
$405,651
$265,955

Estimated
Lifetime
Pension
Payout*

$3,701,034
$2,457,043
$2,288,400
$1,575,525
$1,231,126
$1,837,879
$1,672,248
$1,437,245
$1,203,607
$1,245,982
$871,189
$941,200
$667,155
$1,256,881
$691,990
$797,317
$606,400
$658,069
$545,329
$715,656

Employee
Contribution %
of Est. Lifetime

Payout

3.4%
3.0%
3.8%
3.3%
3.6%
3.0%
3.6%
3.2%
4.1%
3.7%
3.9%
5.8%
6.8%
5.2%
6.6%
9.4%
5.9%
4.9%
3.8%
3.5%
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Last Year
Employment
Salary

$219,300
$117,734
$115,176
$90,907
$66,945
$68,634
$77,749
$78,327
$67,954
$55,172
$46,904
$77,779
$65,334
$255,088
$75,866
$140,692
$52,408
$45,768
$42,810
$42,429



