Village of Lake Zurich Top Pensions

Name	Current Annual Pension	Member Contributions to Pension Fund	Age at Retirement	Total Pension Collected to Date	Estimated Lifetime Pension Payout*	Employee Contribution % of Est. Lifetime Payout	Last Year Employment Salary
Dixon John F	\$124,316	\$127,604	61	\$807,354	\$3,701,034	3.4%	\$219,300
Ratkowski Richard F	\$89,665	\$74,195	61	\$863,804	\$2,457,043	3.0%	\$117,734
Duprey Robert D	\$76,580	\$88,076	62	\$275,256	\$2,288,400	3.8%	\$115,176
Matt Charles T	\$62,501	\$52,692	62	\$602,115	\$1,575,525	3.3%	\$90,907
Snetsinger Donald L	\$56,109	\$44,021	63	\$677,657	\$1,231,126	3.6%	\$66,945
Block Roger E	\$45,554	\$55,721	56	\$429,084	\$1,837,879	3.0%	\$68,634
Ragsdale Susan T	\$43,466	\$60,137	59	\$72,490	\$1,672,248	3.6%	\$77,749
Weide David E	\$41,114	\$45,697	60	\$58,808	\$1,437,245	3.2%	\$78,327
Blau Bradley L	\$35,222	\$49,626	59	\$137,326	\$1,203,607	4.1%	\$67,954
Dzialo Doreen D	\$33,068	\$45,549	58	\$202,237	\$1,245,982	3.7%	\$55,172
Abbott Terry L	\$32,358	\$34,061	61	\$391,783	\$871,189	3.9%	\$46,904
Grossmann Thomas M	\$28,706	\$54,524	62	\$46,871	\$941,200	5.8%	\$77,779
Wagner Charles T	\$28,353	\$45,289	66	\$81,583	\$667,155	6.8%	\$65,334
Vitas Bogdan	\$27,914	\$64,852	55	\$62,968	\$1,256,881	5.2%	\$255,088
Perry Monica J	\$26,511	\$45,794	66	\$17,674	\$691,990	6.6%	\$75,866
Zochowski Gerald A	\$25,399	\$74,717	62	\$69,089	\$797,317	9.4%	\$140,692
Felske James W	\$25,158	\$35,970	64	\$150,597	\$606,400	5.9%	\$52,408
Staples Elaine P	\$34,267	\$32,541	67	\$252,124	\$658,069	4.9%	\$45,768
Pokorny Dianne M	\$27,438	\$20,882	63	\$405,651	\$545,329	3.8%	\$42,810
Velasquez Nancy L	\$24,924	\$25,386	60	\$265,955	\$715,656	3.5%	\$42,429

^{*}Assumes Life Expectency of 85 (IRS Form 590) and 3% COLA compounded annually.

There are 11,054 pensioners collecting more than \$100,000 per year and 78,526 pensioners collecting more than \$50,000 per year.

Published by Taxpayer Education Foundation ~ www.taxpayersunited.org